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DAFA Design, LLC

680 NE 64th Street
Suite PH-7
Miami, Fl 33138

www.dafa-design.com
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SECOND FLOOR DOOR SCHEDULE
'DOOR E FRAME.
1 SECOND FLOOR PLAN MAR TYPE YWIDTHY | HEIGHT | MATERIAL | FINISH | YRATING |HARDWARE [MATERIAL | FINISH REMARKS
3/16" = 1'-0" 200 [SINGLE SWING DOOR 3.0" 7'-0" HM PT 60 MIN. IX HM PT PROVIDE CLOSER
204 A [SUDING PATODOQR A A A 8- 0", A 7' QA JAAUM/GLA [ANOR/CLRIA A [V A~ NALUMA _jANBD A A A A A A A A
202 |SLIDING PATIO DOOR 6 -0" 7 -0" ALUM/GL |ANODICLR]- Vi ALUM ANOD
203 |INTERIOR DOUBLE SLIDING DOOR 5 -10 3/4"[9'- 8" GL CLR : VIl ALUM ANOD
SINGLE SWANG DOOR 3-0~ |7 (WD < I~ HM—
LEGEND SAFETY GLAZING NOTE, 205 " |SINGLE SWING DOOR ' Y Y 3-on Y|7-o0"" WD Y fpT ¥ -f A T HM Y |pT" Y Y ' Y Y ' '
. 206  |4-PANEL BI-FOLD DOOR 3-8" 7-0" WD PT ; Y, GYPBD |PT LOUVERED FOR AC
GLAZING AT TEMPERED PANEL OF 207 A |SINGAE SWING DOOR, A A~ A M0 A7 -0 Wo_ A IPRA A AN A oA A IPTA A A A A A A A
| | EXISTING MASONRY PARTY WALL TO 208 |SINGLE SWING DOOR 3-0" 7 -0" WD PT - [ HM PT
REMAIN EL BIEOL OR 3 -0 70" D R GY,
SAFETY INTERIOR DOORS AND TN T T o | 1 [ 4 L[y o Ly [ TP LS M e e Sy e Sy
211 Y[SINGYESWINGDOOR™ ~ Y ° Y 7 Y 7 [|3-0" 0"V 7 |AYUM/IGLY JANOD/CLR|20 MIN. Y il Y~ ACUM Y " |ANOD® |SYOREFRONT SYBTEM 'LYPROVIDE CLOSER Y
| memoexrerorwsowr . | OTHER HAZARDOUS INTERIOR
TO REMAIN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
LOCATIONS LARGER THAN 9 SF SEGOND FLOOR ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE
| E)é'ﬁ;m(; INTERIOR PARTITION TO S HALL CO M P LY WlTH 1 6C F R1 20 1 NUMBER NAME FLOOR FINISH BASE FINISH WALL FINISH CEILING FINISH CEILING HEIGHT REMARKS
) 200 SHIPPING CONC-2 VWB-1 GYP-1/GL-1 CONC-3/ GYP-1 575 SF
201 OFFICE CONC-2 VWB-1 GYP-1/GL-1 CONC-3 212 SF
BR300 NEW RATED PARTITION, SEE PLAN :
FOR WALL TYPE 203 ___ MGR. - ~—|CONC2 WBA - GYPY . CONC-3 . - . . 204S€ . . V .
204 Y Y |STORAGE Y Y TONC-2Y Y WB-1 Y Y GYP-1Y Y Y [GYPY Y Y Y Y 16 SF Y Y Y Y Y
205 PRIVATE RESTROOM CONC-2 VWB-1 GYP-1 CONC-3/ GYP-1 50 SF
N | NEW NON-RATED PARTITION, SEE 206 ADA UNISEX RESTROOM |CONC-2 VWB-1 GYP-1 CONC-3 45 SF
PLAN FOR WALL TYPE 207 A, A_ISTORAGE A, _A__  IRONC2A A WWBIA A ANGYPIA A A [CONE3 A, A A 59SFA_ A A A A4
208 UTILITY CLOSET CONC-2 VWB-1 GYP-1 [CONC3— SF
209 BREAKROOM CONC-2 VWB-1 GYP-1 CONC-3 149 SF
INTERIOR STOREFRONT SCHEDULE
A O 2 2 2 2 ) AR AR [\~ N\ \BWAZING N~ N\ ]
MARK MODEL TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT | HEAD HEIGHT | MATERIAL TYPE FINISH SIZE REMARKS
H TGP FIREFRAMES ALUMINUM 20 MIN. FIRE-RATED IMPACT SAFETY-RATED GLASS AND 10'- 5" 9-8" 9-8" ALUM/GL LAM CLR 174"
SERIES AND FIREGLASS 20 RATED PERIMETER FRAME
J CRL CLEAR VIEW GLASS WALL PARTITION W/ DOUBLE SLIDING DOOR 21-0" 9-8" 9-8" ALUM/GL LAM CLR 172" DOOR 203
K TGP FIREFRAMES ALUMINUM 60 MIN. FIRE-RATED IMPACT SAFETY-RATED GLASS AND 5 3" 9-8" 9-8" ALUM/GL LAM CLR 11/16"
SERIES AND CLEARVIEW SYSTEM |RATED PERIMETER FRAME
L TGP FIREFRAMES ALUMINUM 20 MIN. FIRE-RATED IMPACT SAFETY-RATED GLASS AND 3-4" 9-8" 9-8" ALUM/GL LAM CLR 1/4" DOOR 211
SERIES AND FIREGLASS 20 RATED PERIMETER FRAME

Scale As indicated
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